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DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 

10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions 
Date: Wednesday, January 8, 2025 

Sign-In Sheet 
 

Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

Bidder/ 

Proposer 
Status 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 

Plan to Respond 

to a solicitation? 
Interested Solicitation 

 
Fairway Fleet Services, LLC 

 
Jesse Shackelford 

 
Ph: 770-584-8713 

 
j.shackelford@fairwayelectricinc.

com 

 
Prime 

 
N 

 
Yes 

 
2024-100014-ITB 

 
RK Reeves & Associates, 

Inc. 

 
Corine G. Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315  

 
corine@rkreeves.com 

 
Not Applicable 

 
Y 

 
Not Applicable 

 
Not Applicable 

 
Altec Industries 

 
Matt McCart 

 
Ph: 404-494-2485 

 
matt.mccart@altec.com 

 
Subcontractor 

 
N 

 
Yes 

 
2024-100014-ITB 

 
Interstate Truck 
Equipment, Inc. 

 
Tabatha Wilson 

 
Ph: 404-763-3411 

 
twilson@interstatetruck.com 

 
Prime 

 
N 

 
Yes 

 
2024-100014-ITB 

 
CCC Diesel Repair, LLC 

 
Carri Newsom 

 
Ph: 678-977-8239 

 
cccdieselrepair@gmail.com 

 
Prime 

 
N 

 
Not Applicable 

 
2024-100014-ITB 

 
Fairway Fleet Services, LLC 

 
Jason Dyer 

 
Ph: 770-584-8520 

 
j.dyer@@fairwayfleetservices.co

m 

 
Subcontractor 

 
N 

 
Yes 

 
2024-100014-ITB 

 
Sweeping Corporation of 

America, LLC 

 
Rich Janofsky 

 
Ph: 856-371-5649 

 
rjanofsky@sweepingcorp.com 

 
Prime 

 
N 

 
Yes 

 
2024-100023-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

Bidder/ 

Proposer 
Status 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 

Plan to Respond 

to a solicitation? 
Interested Solicitation 

 
Alif Transport, Inc. 

 
Hassan Alhassan  

 
Ph: 404-399-9339 

 
Info@aliftransport.com 

 
Prime 

 
Y 

 
Undecided 

 
Not Applicable 

 
Fairway Fleet Services, LLC 

 
Scott Carignan 

 
Ph: 603-682-2128 

 
scott.carignan@fairwayelectricinc

.com 

 
Prime 

 
N 

 
Yes 

 
2024-100014-ITB 

 
AgPro, LLC 

 
Kasey Whisnante  

 
Ph: 770-760-0010 

 
kwhisnante@agproco.com 

 
Prime 

 
N 

 
Yes 

 
2024-100014-ITB 

 
Fairway Fleet Services, LLC 

 
Haley Coulters 

 
Ph: 603-316-5350 

 
h.coulters@fairwayelectricinc.co

m 

 
Prime 

 
N 

 
Yes 

 
2024-100014-ITB 

 
AgPro, LLC 

 
Brittney Murphy 

 
Ph: 770-760-0010 

 
BMurphy1408@agproco.com 

 
Prime 

 
N 

 
Yes 

 
2024-100014-ITB 

 
NGT Group, LLC 

 
Asmir Vehabovic 

 
Ph: 678-862-4541 

 
asmir310@gmail.com 

 
Prime 

 
N 

 
Yes 

 
2024-100023-ITB 

 
Dokun Technologies, LLC 

 
Solomon 

Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 

 
info@dokuntech.com 

 
Prime 

 
Y 

 
Undecided 

 
Not Applicable 
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Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

Bidder/ 

Proposer 
Status 

LSBE 
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Plan to Respond 

to a solicitation? 
      Interested Solicitation 

 
Pateco Services, LLC 

 
Michael Pate 

 
Ph: 678-644-9812 

 
Mike.pate@patecoservices.com 

 
Prime 

 
N 

 
Yes 

 
2024-100023-ITB 

 
Facility Maintenance & 

Services Group 

 
Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 

 
lawandab@facilitymsg.com 

 
Subcontractor 

 
Y 

 
Undecided 

 
2024-100014-ITB 
2024-100023-ITB 

 
V.93 Traffic Control  

 
Faye Glemaud 

 
Ph: 404-990-9500 

 
info@v93traffic.com 

 
Subcontractor 

 
Y 

 
Yes 

 
2024-100023-ITB 

 
KSK Landscaping, Inc. 

 
Emanuel Jackson 

 
Ph: 770-722-8710 

 
emanuel.jackson@ksklandscaping

.com 

 
Prime 

 
N 

 
Yes 

 
2024-100023-ITB 

 
Williams Strategic Group, 

LLC  

 
Marshall Little 

 
Ph: 404-309-5404 

 
Proturfatl@gmail.com 

 
Subcontractor 

 
Y 

 
No 

 
2024-100014-ITB 
2024-100023-ITB 

 

 Solicitations Announced:  
  
 2024-100014-ITB 
 
 2024-100023-ITB 
 

 All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/

